Title
aircraft Polikarpov PO-2 landing and taxiing 01
aircraft Polikarpov PO-2 take off 01
aircraft Polikarpov PO-2 take off 02
aircraft Polikarpov PO-2 flyby 01
aircraft Polikarpov PO-2 flyby 02
aircraft Polikarpov PO-2 flyby 03
aircraft Polikarpov PO-2 taxiing 02
aircraft Curtiss P-40 Kittyhawk — 2x flyby 01
aircraft Curtiss P-40 Kittyhawk — 2x flyby 02
aircraft Curtiss P-40 Kittyhawk flyby 01
aircraft Curtiss P-40 Kittyhawk flyby 02
aircraft Curtiss P-40 Kittyhawk flyby 03
aircraft Curtiss P-40 Kittyhawk flyby 04
aircraft Curtiss P-40 Kittyhawk taxiing 01

aircraft Curtiss P-40 Kittyhawk taxiing 02

aircrafts Curtiss P-40 Kittyhawk + P-51D
Mustang fly by 01

aircarft P-51D Mustang — 2 flyby 01

aircarft P-51D Mustang — 2 flyby 02

aircarft P-51D Mustang landing and taxiing 01

aircarft P-51D Mustang flyby 01

Antique Military Aircraft Volume 1 — 36 SFX — 24bit/96kHz

Description
Soviet biplane sound effect — landing and taxing — Polikarpov PO-2 — 1933 — Korean war
Polikarpov PO-2 aircraft sound effect — take off — war and trainer airplane — 1933 — soviet

Aircraft Polikarpov PO-2 take off sound effect — 1933 Soviet fighter for World War Il

Polikarpov PO-2 aircraft sound effect — fly by — fighter airplane — 1933 — soviet air force — Korean
war

Soviet biplane sound effect — flying by overhead — Polikarpov PO-2 — 1933 — general-purpose
aircraft — Korean war

Aircraft Polikarpov P0-2 flyby sound effect — 1933 Soviet fighter for World War Il
Aircraft Polikarpov P0-2 taxiing sound effect — 1933 Soviet fighter for World War Il
Curtiss P-40 Kittyhawkairplane flyby twice - World War Il fighter - 1938 - Flying Tigers

Curtiss P-40 Kittyhawkairplane flyby twice - World War Il fighter - 1938 - Flying Tigers

Fighter and ground attack aircraft sound effect - Curtiss P-40-N-5-CU Kittyhawk — 1938 — flying
by —British Commonwealth units — WWII + North African campaigns

Curtiss P-40-N-5-CU Kittyhawk sound effect — 1938 — fly by overhead — flying tigers — British
Commonwealth units — WWII + North African campaigns

Curtiss P-40 Kittyhawk flyby SFX — 1938 warbird - World War |l fighter - Flying Tigers

Curtiss P-40 Kittyhawkairplane flyby - World War Il fighter - 1938 - Flying Tigers

Curtiss P-40-N-5-CU Kittyhawk sound effect — 1938 — taxing — British Commonwealth units —
WWII + North African campaigns

Curtiss P-40 Kittyhawk taxiing on ground - World War Il fighter - 1938 - Flying Tigers

Two fighter airplanes fly by sound effect — Curtiss P-40 Kittyhawk + P-51D Mustang — 1940 —
World War Il

Fighter aircraft sound effect — P-51D Mustang from 1940 — flying by two times — bomber — WWII
+ North African war + Pacific war + Korean war

Fighter aircraft sound effect — P-51D Mustang from 1940 — flying by two times — bomber — WWII
+ North African war + Pacific war + Korean war

P-51D Mustang aircraft sound effect — 1940 — landing and taxing — fighter and bomber — WWII +
North African war + Pacific war + Korean war

Fighter aircraft sound effect — P-51D Mustang — 1938 — fly by overhead — North American —
World War 2 — military

Page 1

Length

2'43

1'00

0'51

1'03

0'58

0'562

1'56

1'04

1'46

1'02

0'56

0'26

0'35

0'57

0'56

0'56

123

0'48

1'563

0'48

Category
military
aircraft
military
aircraft
military
aircraft
military
aircraft
military
aircraft
military
aircraft
military
aircraft
military
aircraft
military
aircraft
military
aircraft
military
aircraft
military
aircraft
military
aircraft
military
aircraft
military
aircraft
military
aircraft
military
aircraft

military
aircraft

military
aircraft

military
aircraft

File
01-aircraft-Polikarpov-PO2-landing-taxiing-01.wav
02-aircraft-Polikarpov-PO2-takeoff-01.wav
03-aircraft-Polikarpov-PO-2-takeoff-02.wav
04-aircraft-Polikarpov-PO2-flyby-01.wav
05-aircraft-Polikarpov-PO2-flyby-02.wav
06-aircraft-Polikarpov-PO2-flyby-03.wav
07-aircraft-Polikarpov-PO-2-taxiing-02.wav
08-aircraft-Curtiss-P40N5CU-Kittyhawk-2flybys-01.wav
09-aircraft-Curtiss-P40N5CU-Kittyhawk-2flybys-02.wav
10-aircraft-Curtiss-P40N5CU-Kittyhawk-flyby-01.wav
11-aircraft-Curtiss-P40N5CU-Kittyhawk-flyby-02.wav
12-aircraft-Curtiss-P40N5CU-Kittyhawk-flyby-03.wav
13-aircraft-Curtiss-P40N5CU-Kittyhawk-flyby-04.wav
14-aircraft-Curtiss-P40N5CU-Kittyhawk-taxiing-01.wav

aircraft-Curtiss-P40-taxiing-02.wav

16-aircrafts-P-51D-Mustang-Curtiss-P40N5CU-flyby-01.wav

17-aircraft-P-51D-Mustang-2flybys-01.wav

18-aircraft-P-51D-Mustang-2flybys-02.wav

19-aircraft-P-51D-Mustang-landing-taxiing-01.wav

20-aircraft-P-51D-Mustang-landing-flyby-01.wav



Title
aircarft P-51D Mustang flyby 02
aircarft P-51D Mustang flyby 03
aircarft P-51D Mustang flyby 04
aircarft P-51D Mustang flyby 05
aircarft P-51D Mustang flyby 06

aircarft P-51D Mustang flyby 07

aircraft P-51D Mustang taxiing 02

aircraft P-51D Mustang aerobatics 01
aircraft DC3 C47B flyby 01

aircraft DC3 C47B flyby 02

aircraft DC3 C47DL flyby 01

aircraft DC3 C47DL flyby 02

antique biplane — fly overhead 01
war background with aircraft 01

war background aircraft approach 01

war background with aircraft 02

Description
P-51D Mustang aircraft sound effect — 1940 — flying by — fighter aircraft — WWII + North African
war + Pacific war + Korean war

P-51D Mustang fighter aircraft sound effect — 1940 — flying overhead — bomber — World War Il +
North African war + Pacific and Korean war

P-51D Mustang North Amercican flyby with whistle — 1940 American fighter — world war 2 —
military airplane

Aircraft P-51D Mustang fly by sound effect - 1940 American fighter of World War Il
Aircraft P-51D Mustang fly by SFX - 1940 American fighter of World War |l - propeller — U.S.A.F

Aircraft P-51D Mustang fly by SFX - 1940 American fighter of World War Il - propeller — U.S.A.F

Aircraft P-51D Mustang taxiing SFX - 1940 American fighter of World War Il - propeller — U.S.A.F

Sound of aircraft P-51D Mustang doing aerobatics — several flybys at low level with maneuvers —
1940 warbird

Sound effect of an American military transport aircraft - aircraft Douglas DC3 C47B from 1944 -
Skytrain - fly by at low altitude

Sound effect of an American military transport aircraft - aircraft Douglas DC-3C-47B from 1944 -
Skytrain - fly by at low altitude with long approach

Sound effect of an American military transport aircraft - aircraft Douglas DC-3C-47DL from 1945 -
Dakota - fly by at low altitude

Sound effect of an American military transport aircraft - aircraft Douglas DC-3C-47DL from 1945 -
Dakota - fly by at low altitude

Antique biplane aircraft sound effect — flying overhead slow speed — 1920's-1930's — WWI
airplane sound

Background for war with aircrafts - sounds of distant aircraft - army - aviation
Background sound with a military aircraft approaching

Background for war with aircrafts - sounds of distant antique aircrafts - army - aviation

© Sound Fishing, 2021 — All rights reserved

Page 2

Length

0'58

0'38

1'51

0'40

127

0'38

1'33

2'45

021

025

0'45

0'49

0'50

122

Category
military
aircraft
military
aircraft
military
aircraft
military
aircraft
military
aircraft
military
aircraft

military
aircraft
military
aircraft
military
aircraft
military
aircraft
military
aircraft
military
aircraft
military
aircraft
military
aircraft
military
aircraft
military
aircraft

File
21-aircraft-P-51D-Mustang-landing-flyby-02.wav
22-aircraft-P-51D-Mustang-landing-flyby-03.wav
23-aircraft-P-51D-Mustang-landing-flyby-04.wav
24-aircraft-P-51D-Mustang-landing-flyby-05.wav
25-aircraft-P-51D-Mustang-landing-flyby-06.wav

26-aircraft-P-51D-Mustang-landing-flyby-07.wav

27-aircraft-P-51D-Mustang-taxiing-02.wav

28-aircraft-P-51D-Mustang-aerobatics-01.wav
29-aircraft-DC3-C47B-flyby-01.wav
30-aircraft-DC3-C47B-flyby-02.wav
31-aircraft-DC3-C47DL-flyby-01.wav
32-aircraft-DC3-C47DL-flyby-02.wav
33-aircraft-biplane-antique-flyby-01.wav
34-BG-distant-aircraft.wav
35-BG-war-plane-01.wav

36-BG-war-plane-02.wav



	Antique military aircrafts Vol1

