## Antique Military Aircraft Volume 1 – 36 SFX – 24bit/96kHz

Title	Description	Length	Category	File
aircraft Polikarpov PO-2 landing and taxiing 01	Soviet biplane sound effect – landing and taxing – Polikarpov PO-2 – 1933 – Korean war	2'43	military aircraft	01-aircraft-Polikarpov-PO2-landing-taxiing-01.wav
aircraft Polikarpov PO-2 take off 01	Polikarpov PO-2 aircraft sound effect – take off – war and trainer airplane – 1933 – soviet	1'00	military aircraft	02-aircraft-Polikarpov-PO2-takeoff-01.wav
aircraft Polikarpov PO-2 take off 02	Aircraft Polikarpov PO-2 take off sound effect – 1933 Soviet fighter for World War II	0'51	military aircraft	03-aircraft-Polikarpov-PO-2-takeoff-02.wav
aircraft Polikarpov PO-2 flyby 01	Polikarpov PO-2 aircraft sound effect – fly by – fighter airplane – 1933 – soviet air force – Korean war	1'03	military aircraft	04-aircraft-Polikarpov-PO2-flyby-01.wav
aircraft Polikarpov PO-2 flyby 02	Soviet biplane sound effect – flying by overhead – Polikarpov PO-2 – 1933 – general-purpose aircraft – Korean war	0'58	military aircraft	05-aircraft-Polikarpov-PO2-flyby-02.wav
aircraft Polikarpov PO-2 flyby 03	Aircraft Polikarpov P0-2 flyby sound effect – 1933 Soviet fighter for World War II	0'52	military aircraft	06-aircraft-Polikarpov-PO2-flyby-03.wav
aircraft Polikarpov PO-2 taxiing 02	Aircraft Polikarpov P0-2 taxiing sound effect – 1933 Soviet fighter for World War II	1'56	military aircraft	07-aircraft-Polikarpov-PO-2-taxiing-02.wav
aircraft Curtiss P-40 Kittyhawk – 2x flyby 01	Curtiss P-40 Kittyhawkairplane flyby twice - World War II fighter - 1938 - Flying Tigers	1'04	military aircraft	08-aircraft-Curtiss-P40N5CU-Kittyhawk-2flybys-01.wav
aircraft Curtiss P-40 Kittyhawk – 2x flyby 02	Curtiss P-40 Kittyhawkairplane flyby twice - World War II fighter - 1938 - Flying Tigers	1'46	military aircraft	09-aircraft-Curtiss-P40N5CU-Kittyhawk-2flybys-02.wav
aircraft Curtiss P-40 Kittyhawk flyby 01	Fighter and ground attack aircraft sound effect - Curtiss P-40-N-5-CU Kittyhawk – 1938 – flying by –British Commonwealth units – WWII + North African campaigns	1'02	military aircraft	10-aircraft-Curtiss-P40N5CU-Kittyhawk-flyby-01.wav
aircraft Curtiss P-40 Kittyhawk flyby 02	Curtiss P-40-N-5-CU Kittyhawk sound effect – 1938 – fly by overhead – flying tigers – British Commonwealth units – WWII + North African campaigns	0'56	military aircraft	11-aircraft-Curtiss-P40N5CU-Kittyhawk-flyby-02.wav
aircraft Curtiss P-40 Kittyhawk flyby 03	Curtiss P-40 Kittyhawk flyby SFX – 1938 warbird - World War II fighter - Flying Tigers	0'26	military aircraft	12-aircraft-Curtiss-P40N5CU-Kittyhawk-flyby-03.wav
aircraft Curtiss P-40 Kittyhawk flyby 04	Curtiss P-40 Kittyhawkairplane flyby - World War II fighter - 1938 - Flying Tigers	0'35	military aircraft	13-aircraft-Curtiss-P40N5CU-Kittyhawk-flyby-04.wav
aircraft Curtiss P-40 Kittyhawk taxiing 01	Curtiss P-40-N-5-CU Kittyhawk sound effect – 1938 – taxing – British Commonwealth units – WWII + North African campaigns	0'57	military aircraft	14-aircraft-Curtiss-P40N5CU-Kittyhawk-taxiing-01.wav
aircraft Curtiss P-40 Kittyhawk taxiing 02	Curtiss P-40 Kittyhawk taxiing on ground - World War II fighter - 1938 - Flying Tigers	0'56	military aircraft	aircraft-Curtiss-P40-taxiing-02.wav
aircrafts Curtiss P-40 Kittyhawk + P-51D Mustang fly by 01	Two fighter airplanes fly by sound effect – Curtiss P-40 Kittyhawk + P-51D Mustang – 1940 – World War II	0'56	military aircraft	16-aircrafts-P-51D-Mustang-Curtiss-P40N5CU-flyby-01.wav
aircarft P-51D Mustang – 2 flyby 01	Fighter aircraft sound effect – P-51D Mustang from 1940 – flying by two times – bomber – WWII + North African war + Pacific war + Korean war	1'23	military aircraft	17-aircraft-P-51D-Mustang-2flybys-01.wav
aircarft P-51D Mustang – 2 flyby 02	Fighter aircraft sound effect – P-51D Mustang from 1940 – flying by two times – bomber – WWII + North African war + Pacific war + Korean war	0'48	military aircraft	18-aircraft-P-51D-Mustang-2flybys-02.wav
aircarft P-51D Mustang landing and taxiing 01	P-51D Mustang aircraft sound effect – 1940 – landing and taxing – fighter and bomber – WWII + North African war + Pacific war + Korean war	1'53	military aircraft	19-aircraft-P-51D-Mustang-landing-taxiing-01.wav
aircarft P-51D Mustang flyby 01	Fighter aircraft sound effect – P-51D Mustang – 1938 – fly by overhead – North American – World War 2 – military	0'48	military aircraft	20-aircraft-P-51D-Mustang-landing-flyby-01.wav

Title	Description	Length	Category	File
aircarft P-51D Mustang flyby 02	P-51D Mustang aircraft sound effect – 1940 – flying by – fighter aircraft – WWII + North African war + Pacific war + Korean war	0'58	military aircraft	21-aircraft-P-51D-Mustang-landing-flyby-02.wav
aircarft P-51D Mustang flyby 03	P-51D Mustang fighter aircraft sound effect – 1940 – flying overhead – bomber – World War II + North African war + Pacific and Korean war	0'38	military aircraft	22-aircraft-P-51D-Mustang-landing-flyby-03.wav
aircarft P-51D Mustang flyby 04	P-51D Mustang North Amercican flyby with whistle – 1940 American fighter – world war 2 – military airplane	1'51	military aircraft	23-aircraft-P-51D-Mustang-landing-flyby-04.wav
aircarft P-51D Mustang flyby 05	Aircraft P-51D Mustang fly by sound effect - 1940 American fighter of World War II	0'40	military aircraft	24-aircraft-P-51D-Mustang-landing-flyby-05.wav
aircarft P-51D Mustang flyby 06	Aircraft P-51D Mustang fly by SFX - 1940 American fighter of World War II - propeller – U.S.A.F	1'27	military aircraft	25-aircraft-P-51D-Mustang-landing-flyby-06.wav
aircarft P-51D Mustang flyby 07	Aircraft P-51D Mustang fly by SFX - 1940 American fighter of World War II - propeller – U.S.A.F	0'38	military aircraft	26-aircraft-P-51D-Mustang-landing-flyby-07.wav
aircraft P-51D Mustang taxiing 02	Aircraft P-51D Mustang taxiing SFX - 1940 American fighter of World War II - propeller – U.S.A.F	1'33	military aircraft	27-aircraft-P-51D-Mustang-taxiing-02.wav
aircraft P-51D Mustang aerobatics 01	Sound of aircraft P-51D Mustang doing aerobatics – several flybys at low level with maneuvers – 1940 warbird	2'45	military aircraft	28-aircraft-P-51D-Mustang-aerobatics-01.wav
aircraft DC3 C47B flyby 01	Sound effect of an American military transport aircraft - aircraft Douglas DC3 C47B from 1944 - Skytrain - fly by at low altitude	0'21	military aircraft	29-aircraft-DC3-C47B-flyby-01.wav
aircraft DC3 C47B flyby 02	Sound effect of an American military transport aircraft - aircraft Douglas DC-3C-47B from 1944 - Skytrain - fly by at low altitude with long approach	0'25	military aircraft	30-aircraft-DC3-C47B-flyby-02.wav
aircraft DC3 C47DL flyby 01	Sound effect of an American military transport aircraft - aircraft Douglas DC-3C-47DL from 1945 - Dakota - fly by at low altitude	0'45	military aircraft	31-aircraft-DC3-C47DL-flyby-01.wav
aircraft DC3 C47DL flyby 02	Sound effect of an American military transport aircraft - aircraft Douglas DC-3C-47DL from 1945 - Dakota - fly by at low altitude	0'49	military aircraft	32-aircraft-DC3-C47DL-flyby-02.wav
antique biplane – fly overhead 01	Antique biplane aircraft sound effect – flying overhead slow speed – 1920's-1930's – WWI airplane sound	0'50	military aircraft	33-aircraft-biplane-antique-flyby-01.wav
war background with aircraft 01	Background for war with aircrafts - sounds of distant aircraft - army - aviation	1'22	military aircraft	34-BG-distant-aircraft.wav
war background aircraft approach 01	Background sound with a military aircraft approaching	1'11	military aircraft	35-BG-war-plane-01.wav
war background with aircraft 02	Background for war with aircrafts - sounds of distant antique aircrafts - army - aviation	1'20	military aircraft	36-BG-war-plane-02.wav

© Sound Fishing, 2021 – All rights reserved